Farndon Soapbox Derby Local Good Causes Gifting

RECIPIENT AMOUNT GIFTED

2022 Distribution
Farndon School

Holt Primary School
Farndon Memorial Hall
Cheshire Food Bank

2023 Distribution

Holt Under 5's
Farndon Memorial Hall
Kenyon Hall Holt
Passion 4 Learning

Cpt Jack Sparrow

Holt FrienDS

Farndon Netball Group
Holt School

Holt Community Gardeners
Kellys Kitties &K'9's

2024 Distribution
Farndon Netball Team
Kelly's Kitties & K'9s
Holt Under 5's

farndon Memorial Hall
FrienDS

Passion for Learning
Farndon Community Club
Time Away

Pettypool Trust
Rossett swimming club
The Movement Centre
Kenyon Hall, Holt

GRAND GIVEAWAY TOTAL TO DATE

850
850
450
450

£2,600

950
250
300
1000
100
850
500
250
300
500

5000

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

4800

£2,600

5000

4800

12400
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