Farndon Soapbox Derby Local Good Causes Gifting

RECIPIENT AMOUNT GIFTED

2022 Distribution	
Farndon School	850
Holt Primary School	850
Farndon Memorial Hall	450
Cheshire Food Bank	450

	£2,600	£2,600
2023 Distribution		
Holt Under 5's	950	
Farndon Memorial Hall	250	
Kenyon Hall Holt	300	
Passion 4 Learning	1000	
Cpt Jack Sparrow	100	
Holt FrienDS	850	
Farndon Netball Group	500	
Holt School	250	
Holt Community Gardeners	300	
Kellys Kitties &K'9's	500	

5000	5000
400	
400	
400	
400	
400	
400	
400	
400	
400	
400	
400	
400	
4800	4800
	400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400

GRAND GIVEAWAY TOTAL TO DATE

12400